2
·1
35
62
·9
·1
°
Peripheral Equipment

subject to alterationsJ 22
J22_18572  15.07.2004  11:26 Uhr  Seite 3
Order number system for
pneumatic conveyor belts
subject to alterationsJ 23
2
·1
85
73
·2
00
3·
1
°
2 2 9 5 . 4 . 1 2 . 1 0 0 . 1 0 X H 0 W L 3
(see pages J 26
and J 30)
(see pages J 24
and J 28)
(see pages J 25
and J 29)
Height
.3.=30
.4.=40
Width of conveyor belt
08 = 080
10 = 100
12 = 125
:
:
25 = 250
Length of conveyor belt
050 = 500
055 = 550
:
:
100 = 1000
Belt version
10
20
:
:
Width across
profiles l1
B
:
:
� none
(see pages J 24
and J 28)
(see pages J 24
and J 28)
(see pages J 25
and J 29)
Edge rails
(see pages
J 26 and J 30)
Position of air
connection
(see pages
J 26 and J 30)
W
X
Y
Z
Conveyor belts,
pneumatic
Control
0
4
Stroke length
:
H = 200